Spec-Kon®
—
Features:
•	 Easy entry double crimp
•	 Corrosive resistant plating
•	 Color coded to wire size range
—
Maximum rating:

abb.com
—
Terminals, blade:
Nylon-insulated, double crimp
Product selection
Drawing Part no: Wire size
range
(mm2)
Color Dimensions (mm) Crimping
tool
L F W D
W
F
L
D
B1.5-2820NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 19.5 9.0 2.8 4.4 ERG9004
B1.5-2321NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 20.5 10.0 2.3 4.4
B1.5-3022NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 21.5 11.0 3.0 4.4
B1.5-3024NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 23.5 13.0 2.4 4.4
B1.5-3025NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 24.5 14.0 2.4 4.4
B1.5-2029NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 28.5 18.0 2.0 4.4
B1.5-2229NDC 0.5 -  1 .5 Red  □ 28.5 18.0 2.2 4.4
B2.5-2820NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 19.5 9.0 2.8 5.0
B2.5-2421NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 20.5 10.0 2.3 5.0
B2.5-2424NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 23.5 13.0 2.4 5.0
B2.5-3025NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 24.5 14.0 2.4 5.0
B2.5-2029NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 28.5 18.0 2.0 5.0
B2.5-2229NDC 1.5 -  2.5 Blue  □ 28.5 18.0 2.2 5.0
B6-2823NDC 4.0 -  6.0 Yel low  □ 22.7 10.0 2.8 7.0
B6-4027NDC 4.0 -  6.0 Yel low  □ 26.7 14.0 4.0 7.0
B6-4527NDC 4.0 -  6.0 Yel low  □ 26.7 14.0 4.5 7.0
B6-2031NDC 4.0 -  6.0 Yel low  □ 30.7 18.0 2.0 7.0